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13:54.49 13:54.49
13:38.43 13:38.43
13:49.29 13:46.95
13:49.99 13:47.77
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13:56.31 13:54.23
13:57.14 13:56.48
13:57.22 13:57.22
13:57.34 13:57.34
14:17.49 14:17.49
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Target-Time : 13.30.00
(95 >4) 2020
(NIKE ORPIT) 2015
(h&EI) 2020

B HAcCRiR

13:13.38 13:11.10

13:18.75 13:18.75
13:19.96 13:19.96
13:27.10 13:20.25
13:28.82 13:28.82
13:31.59 13:31.35
13:32.78 13:22.72
13:35.83 13:35.83
13:36.99 13:36.99
13:38.66 13:38.66
13:41.56 13:41.56
13:42.03 13:42.03
13:42.53 13:34.53
13:42.85 13:42.85
13:43.14 13:43.14
13:43.65 13:43.65
13:43.66 13:43.66
13:43.81 13:39.71
13:44.74 13:44.74
13:44.92 13:44.92
13:46.96 13:46.96
13:47.04 13:47.04
13:47.10 13:47.10
13:47.10 13:47.10
13:47.18 13:47.18
13:47.25 13:47.25
13:47.61 13:42.24
13:47.82 13:39.02
13:48.45 13:48.45

13:49.97 13:41.74 PM#2(48)

13:37.41 13:37.41
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Target-Time : 28.20.00

(DH>4H)
(he{tnk)
(Honda)

2020
2020
2011

BoS5eiR

27:46.39
28:04.93
28:09.92
28:10.50
28:22.10
28:22.42
28:25.19
28:25.43
28:27.98
28:28.04
28:28.14
28:28.80
28:28.82
28:29.36
28:29.55
28:30.30
28:33.40
28:36.03
28:36.32
28:37.06
28:37.35
28:37.41
28:37.96
28:38.46
28:38.64
28:38.78
28:39.07
28:39.27
28:52.71
29:09.81
28:55.12
28:55.75
13:45.24

27:46.39
27:39.80
28:09.92
28:10.50
28:09.23
28:22.42
28:25.19
27:34.86
28:27.98
28:28.04
28:12.07
28:28.80
28:03.81
28:22.97
28:29.55
28:30.30
28:14.65
28:36.03
28:36.32
28:37.06
28:37.35
28:25.42
28:37.35
28:38.46
28:30.90
28:38.78
28:39.07
28:39.27
28:27.90
28:40.01
28:55.12
28:29.88
13:16.61
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PMZ(T> kU—)
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© 0 N O U1 h W N =

W W W W W W NN NDNDNNNNNNDNR B B 2 @12 |23 92 2 =
ua A W N H O O 0O N OO L1 A W N H O O WO N O UV M W N = O

BA4E WEXS

ZF 10000m RY—bKURXbB

HR5eHE (WR)
B&i#E (NR)
DC>U—X5eik

51 HEE WL
243tk Bt
151 KAMULU Pauline kaveke
185 &K FMEX

1 A &

92  fHNiEA FiE
175 % A
130 &FHF KR
302 HIH T
179 [E BEER

52 MHE =Xk

73 KIM DOYEON
152 Hse L
303 WMF XiE
134 KO BE
225 VR BIR

74 aH HFE
143 LWE =T
116 FH &
112 K& 98B&
186 MH =KX
157 #l& B3
259 kK B
144 A =2
355 18X L&
135 ErB 2E
315 F=H &

158 &0 Ex
114 B BEEE
115 B &3
113 #2# &7
187  JEROTICH Winnie
153 HE& {6
347 IN\ER BEE

PM46 KAMAU Tabithanjeri

DCIALERVE. R<IAERM

ORI

29.01.03
30.20.44
30.38.18

RYS A
YD Bvh
BLIVL IOV ARG
1Y+ DhF
Y<oOF JULH
s Uh
Fh) NRHB
W HEHR
YIS KF=
7 18U
=4 =bF
FA R3IAY
i > T4
IVSE FYE
=XOF ERE
vy a4
124 kY=
YIPF IAY
ETEUS AU
FTHINXY 1=hH
AN 2R »
YFrF4H4= eF
ITAFH YA
20 >4
NXTF 17UAh
AHNE TAh
=
S
JULF
7T
AF¥I5 RIB
SIg0>+4vF DA "—
E45H I+
ABYOS FhHx
Hhvxo s>y

11

L¥F5+
e (O
W.O—XAY—

IF+A>
BKIEFE
W-MIRFNA®
HET
AC-KITA
HAI\WY
EREE
PR R-NT 4T R
K=
RS
IF+A>
=EBF
W-MURFNA®
KitE
a=o0
L/NTIpN
IAXY IR
12040
NFVYZv o
—kU
HET
J3-)L
RBRFBRA
12040
EZ PN
a1=o0
[=P:NENSPN
J3-)L
-0y
J-Y
NV
HET
h=-MURFNR®
ZHBE B
=HERBLE

PN
TE
R
1]
R
KB
PN
BEES
&L
EERS
PN
CEE
R
(&L
R
P
HE
FE
eI
BE
=)
RED
HE
FE
R
R
&R
fE
E2eES
HE
=)
R
B4

R

[ N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN

Target-Time :

(IFAET)
(FRK{EZ)
(R5—-Y)

31:39.32
31:52.34
31:58.88
32:04.67
32:09.44
32:10.98
32:13.01
32:13.96
32:18.69
32:19.33
32:30.42
32:33.16
32:34.45
32:59.56
33:01.05
33:01.16
33:04.55
33:04.83
33:07.42
33:07.86
33:11.50
33:12.55
33:15.49
33:23.57
33:23.85
33:24.68
33:27.15
33:32.93
33:43.55
33:50.13
34:19.61
15:38.43
15:52.92
15:56.18
14:54.25

ANNIVERSARY

18:55

32.00.00

2021
2020
2020

BoS5eiR

31:39.32

31:30.19

30:41.85

32:04.67

32:09.44

31:39.86

32:13.01

31:36.19

31:34.94

32:13.79

32:09.91

32:33.16

32:34.45

32:15.10

32:52.83
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31:48.24

33:04.83
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33:12.55
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33:23.57

33:23.85

33:24.68
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33:43.55

33:50.13

34:02.81 PM#(IT>bkU—)
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32:10.76 PM#(I>hkU—)
PM#(IT> hU—)

14:54.25
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19:35

Target-Time : 28.00.00

(9H>49)
(he{trk)
(Honda)

2020
2020
2011

BCi#

27:28.49
27:30.31
27:35.29
27:38.50
27:41.78
27:44.74
27:45.09
27:45.23
27:48.26
27:50.57
27:54.62
27:58.38
27:58.68
28:00.49
28:02.17
28:02.78
28:03.89
28:06.26
28:06.95
28:07.33
28:07.84
28:09.24
28:10.30
28:11.96
28:11.94
28:16.32
28:16.43
28:16.61
28:17.77
28:19.17
28:17.89
13:16.51
28:23.40
13:24.17

27:28.49
27:30.31
27:35.29
27:38.50
27:29.74
27:44.74
27:29.69
27:45.23
27:48.26
27:50.57
27:54.62
27:58.38
27:58.68
28:00.49
28:02.17
27:46.55
28:03.89
28:06.26
28:06.95
28:07.33
27:54.25
28:09.24
28:10.30
28:11.96
28:11.94
28:16.32
27:39.95
28:16.61
28:17.77
28:19.17
28:08.29
13:16.51
28:13.12
13:24.17
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